
Utah Aerial NorAm
Utah Olympic Park

Feb 10, 2012 (Fri) (F0442) (8291)

Head Judge: YOUNG,Bob C 
Chief of Comp: KIMBALL,Jamie
T.D.: BOURRET,James P 
Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard 
Judge 1(T&A): STONE,Gary J Sr 
Judge 2(T&A): GINGRAS,Danielle 
Judge 3(T&A): O'BRIEN,Greta 
Judge 4(Land): ROBINSON,Tai W 
Judge 5(Land): JENOURE,Anne 

Course: UOP Aerials Hill
Inrun Length: 67 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 30 m
Landing Pitch: 36 deg
Table Len: 29 m
Table Pitch: 1 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials - Fri Finals Run 2Run                       Date: Feb 10, 2012 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:53 pm
Utah Olympic Park        Utah Aerial NorAm                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ======

1  71 ROSSI,Mike        2527740 M  USA 6.2 6.5 6.2 18.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.75     bLFF 3.800 105.45
2  73 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 6.4 6.6 6.3 19.3 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.30      bFF 3.150  89.14
3  68 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.4 6.5 6.7 19.6 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.30      bLF 2.900  82.07
4  32 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 5.3 4.5 4.8 14.6 1.5 1.7 4.80  19.40     bFFF 4.050  78.57
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials - Fri Finals Run 1Run                       Date: Feb 10, 2012 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:55 pm
Utah Olympic Park        Utah Aerial NorAm                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ======

1  73 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 5.9 5.5 6.1 17.5 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.50     bFdF 3.525  93.41
2  71 ROSSI,Mike        2527740 M  USA 5.7 5.7 6.1 17.5 2.6 2.5 7.65  25.15     bLTF 3.500  88.02
3  32 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 5.8 6.2 6.2 18.2 1.6 1.2 4.20  22.40     bLFF 3.800  85.12
4  68 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.1 6.4 6.0 18.5 2.7 2.7 8.10  26.60      bFF 3.150  83.79
5  66 BROWN,Nevin       2485223 M  USA 5.8 5.6 5.6 17.0 1.0 1.0 3.00  20.00     bFFF 4.050  81.00
6  67 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 5.6 5.8 5.9 17.3 1.7 1.6 4.95  22.25     bLTF 3.500  77.87
7  31 LABBÉ GIGUÈRE,Mar 2528181 M  CAN 5.0 5.3 4.8 15.1 3.0 2.9 8.85  23.95      bFF 3.150  75.44
8  70 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 4.7 4.4 4.9 14.0 2.8 2.8 8.40  22.40      bFF 3.150  70.56
9  34 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 5.0 4.9 5.4 15.3 2.4 2.4 7.20  22.50      bLF 2.900  65.25

10  33 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 6.1 6.0 6.3 18.4 2.9 3.0 8.85  27.25       bL 2.050  55.86
11  62 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA              dns          dns                          dns
11  35 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  USA              dns          dns                          dns
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials - Fri Qual Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 10, 2012 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 3:55 pm
Utah Olympic Park        Utah Aerial NorAm                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ======

1  66 BROWN,Nevin       2485223 M  USA 6.1 5.8 5.6 17.5 2.6 2.6 7.80  25.30    bFdFF 4.425 111.95
2  71 ROSSI,Mike        2527740 M  USA 5.9 6.1 6.2 18.2 2.9 2.7 8.40  26.60     bLFF 3.800 101.08
3  67 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA 6.1 6.1 6.3 18.5 2.8 2.9 8.55  27.05     bLTF 3.500  94.67
4  32 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 4.9 5.4 5.3 15.6 2.5 2.3 7.20  22.80     bFFF 4.050  92.34
5  73 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 5.9 5.3 5.9 17.1 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.35     bFdF 3.525  89.35
6  68 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 5.8 5.6 5.6 17.0 2.8 2.6 8.10  25.10      bFF 3.150  79.06
7  31 LABBÉ GIGUÈRE,Mar 2528181 M  CAN 6.3 6.1 5.6 18.0 3.0 2.9 8.85  26.85      bLF 2.900  77.86
8  34 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M  USA 6.0 6.0 6.6 18.6 2.4 2.5 7.35  25.95      bLF 2.900  75.25
9  33 SEEMANN,Nik       2529657 M  USA 6.8 6.8 7.0 20.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  29.60       bL 2.050  60.68

10  35 GILLAM,Harry      2526331 M  USA 5.1 5.3 4.9 15.3 2.1 2.2 6.45  21.75      bLT 2.600  56.55
11  70 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 4.1 3.7 3.8 11.6 1.7 1.3 4.50  16.10      bFF 3.150  50.71
12  62 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 2.9 2.6 2.8  8.3 0.5 0.7 1.80  10.10     bFdF 3.525  35.60
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